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1 |Berbenno 1664 | 2622 | 533 [2094| 1412 | 976 | 2630 | 2149 | 1507 | 2177 | 1867 | 566 | 2140 | 1808 24145 0 0
2 |val San Martino 1771 2331 1969 87| 2513 1588 2259 12518 | 11627 | 11627
3 |Parini 285 | 1026 | 360 | 1051| 360 | 568 | 1457 | 1765 | 903 | 1022 | 949 | 860 | 421 918 11945 | 12200| 573
4 [Mx Garda Lake 2017 | 1307 | 310 | 981 | 1377 | 718 | 1035 | 326 | 1004 | 1116 523 | 558 617 11889 | 12256 56
5 |Cairatese 680 | 1357 | 587 | 1467| 320 | 628 | 914 | 358 | 995 | 1081 | 676 1045 10108 | 14037| 1781
6 |QuattroT 1748 1327 265 | 1716 | 523 | 1162 | 934 | 495 | 290 | 383 1224 10067 | 14078 41
7 |Intimiano N. Noseda 1536 1113 1758 | 898 | 1099 | 1061 | 496 295 986 9242 | 14903| 825
8 |Mariano Comense 1435 980 305 | 1761 | 697 681 | 1021 | 639 | 390 | 521 749 9179 | 14966 63
9 [Somma Lombardo 694 434| 665 493| 700/ 721| 1029| 104| 709 395| 605| 650 864 586 8649 | 15496 530
10 |Verolese 887| 162| 119| 147 483]1283 199 385| 550 235 635] 770 1459 7314 (16831 1335
11 |Pippo Levati 746 | 163 | 534 | 449 | 469 | 515 | 335 | 235 | 438 | 560 | 557 | 265 | 406 542 6214 | 17931 1100
12 |Bernareggio 428 349 265 | 999 | 466 | 335 | 642 | 582 | 305 536 258 5165 | 18980 1049
13 |Lumezzane 747 587 1142 221 | 821 | 427 | 226 269 638 5078 | 19067 87
14 |Rt 973 Mx School 798 832 936 959 | 647 749 4921 |19224| 157
15 |Arsago Corse 607 | 500 | 526 500 | 986 | 494 | 752 4365 |19780| 556
16 [Gamma 479 213 430 | 793 | 305 | 202 | 475 | 336 | 500 | 300 205 4238 |19907| 127
17 [Rs 77 571 430 | 573 410 | 560 | 320 820 330 4014 | 20131| 224
18 |[Apj Racing Team 483 1022 434 | 742 409 275 | 290 | 275 3930 | 20215 84
19 (Schianno 652 400 510 345 383| 697 430| 402 3819 | 20326 111
21 |L.C. Racing Motocross Team 1222 480 235 302 456 | 266 246 380 3587 | 20558 232
22 |Porta Nuova 168 540 | 200 948 | 597 761 281 3495 | 20650 92
23 |A.M.C. 93 378 221 310 | 593 | 140 | 0,14 340 | 390 | 340 302 3014,1 | 21131 480,86
24 |Hornets 232 | 624 228 | 280 | 744 | 145 182 504 2939 |21206( 75,14
25 |Team Giunta Factory 280 159 460 430 442| 544 479 2794 | 21351 145
26 |Green 353 188 296 629 | 343 329 2138 | 22007 656
27 |Brivio R. Lavelli 585 512 218 | 160 | 206 | 199 226 2106 | 22039 32




28 |P. Mozzanica 375 196 186 188 | 377 | 267 205 191 1985 | 22160 121
29 |Gardone V.T. 389 209 214 210| 216 482 1720 | 22425 265
30 [G.S.Fiamme Oro Milano 490 390 265 | 295 180 1620 | 22525 100
31 [Cernusco 320 262 | 286 248 | 275 229 1620 | 22525 0
32 |Ceres71 234 260 | 280 271 | 267 261 1573 | 22572 47
33 |Darfo Boario Terme 176 285 201 | 126 | 295 | 194 187 1464 | 22681 109
34 |Cremona 126 | 372 | 119 265 | 266 | 244 1392 | 22753 72
35 |Pavia 170 176 | 285 [ 305 | 444 1380 | 22765 12
36 |[Gorlese Mario Colombo 542 180 137 244 | 241 1344 | 22801 36
37 |Fast Team 197 179 | 193 372 | 188 185 1314 | 22831 30
38 [Mercallo 322 314 335 | 176 70 1217 | 22928 97
39 |Ceriano Laghetto 229 238 | 232 244 | 251 1194 | 22951 23
40 [Mantovano T. Nuvolari 181 197 199 199 196 972 | 23173 222
41 |M.V. Gallarate 460 510 970 | 23175 2
42 |Energy 158 | 175 351 | 182 866 | 23279 104
43 |Mx Revel 400 241 | 220 861 |[23284 5
44 [Emilio Marchi 419 193 612 | 23533 249
45 |Le Valli 480 480 | 23665 132
46 |Oggiono 151 162 155 468 | 23677 12
47 |Abbiate Guazzone 460 460 (23685 8
48 |Team Lacroce 216 216 | 23929 244
49 |Achille Varzi 210 210 | 23935 6
50 |Gardone Val Trompia 191 191 | 23954 19
51 [Broncino 188 188 | 23957 3
52 |[Moto Storiche In Valt. 188 188 | 23957 0
53 |G.S. Galaello 186 186 | 23959 2
54 |Bellinzago 140 140 | 24005 46
55 [Fuori Regione 0 0 0 116 116 | 24029 24
56 |Bergamo 83 83 24062 33
57 |Vimercate 0 24145 83
58 [Costa Volpino 0 24145 0
59 [Varzi 0 24145 0
60 |G.F.Racer 0 24145 0
61 [8Biano 0 24145 0
62 |Aldo Ganna Olgiate Olona 0 24145 0
63 |Alpimoto Club 0 24145 0
64 |AM MODENESE 0 24145 0
65 |Azeglio 0 24145 0
66 |Bareggese 0 24145 0
67 |BBR Off Road 0 24145 0
68 |Canzo 0 24145 0




69 |Cassanese 0 24145 0
70 |Chieve 0 24145 0
71 |Francy Racing Team 0 24145 0
72 |Free racing team 0 24145 0
73 |Gardone Riviera 0 24145 0
74 |Gorle 0 24145 0
75 [Mascheri A. M. 0 24145 0
76 |In Moto Col Gigi 0 24145 0
77 |Lissone 0 24145 0
78 |Magenta 0 24145 0
79 |Major motor 0 24145 0
80 |Maurizio Cattai 0 24145 0
81 |Misinto A. Bergamonti 0 24145 0
82 [Monza Oscar Clemencigh 0 24145 0
83 [Nuova Billiemme 0 24145 0
84 |Parma 0 24145 0
85 [Pontremoli 0 24145 0
86 [S.C.A.G. 0 24145 0
87 |Team Quad Tity e Amarenas 0 24145 0
88 |[Tre Pievi 0 24145 0
89 |[Trolls 0 24145 0
90 |Valturano 0 24145 0
91 [Visab 0 24145 0
92 |Zeta Mx Park 0 24145 0







